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INLET DEVICE
RSM-3
BT-12
YAZ-8
555-GIH-FT
555-GIH-WF

EXTENDER HOSE
555-203-4

PRE-FILTER ASSEMBLY
R10-3150
22-401

AIR DIAPHRAGM PUMP
555-200-G
555-G-832
555-G-833
GPM-038
555-200-TKO

PLASTIC LID
TKO-LID-PL

COALESCING PACK
TKO-C-6
TKO-C-10
TKO-C-14

CLEAN COOLANT OUTLET

555-300-H
555-300-TKO
22-G12

Keller Products

A DIVISION OF PLASTIC DESIGN, INC.

TKO PARTS LIST

Adjustable Floating Inlet

Narrow Adjustable Floating Inlet

Fixed Inlet
Gray Inlet Hose
Gray Inlet Hose w/ Fittings

4 Foot Extender Hose

150 Micron Filter
O-Ring

2" Air Pump

Liquid Side Kit

Air Side Kit

Generic Pump Muffler
12” Air Pump with fittings

Clear Plastic Lid
(w/ Mounting Hardware)

Coalescing Pack
Coalescing Pack
Coalescing Pack

1-1/2” Outlet Hose
Outlet Hose w/ Fittings
Bulkhead Gasket-Buna

180 Middlesex Street * N. Chelmsford, MA 01863
www.kellerfilters.com « info @kellerfilters.com
Phone: 1-800-352-8422 « Fax: (978) 264-0221

$175.00
$175.00
$150.00
$8.00/foot
$60.00

$65.00

$6.75 each
$6.00 each

$720.00
$395.00
$250.00
$32.00

$740.00

$130.00

$150.00
$190.00
$225.00

$10.00/foot
$70.00
$15.00 each



