



## **TKO PARTS LIST**

INLET DEVICE RSM-3 BT-12 YAZ-8 555-GIH-FT 555-GIH-WF	Adjustable Floating Inlet Narrow Adjustable Floating Inlet Fixed Inlet Gray Inlet Hose Gray Inlet Hose w/ Fittings	\$175.00 \$175.00 \$150.00 \$8.00/foot \$60.00
EXTENDER HOSE		
555-203-4	4 Foot Extender Hose	\$65.00
PRE-FILTER ASSEMBLY R10-3150 22-401	150 Micron Filter O-Ring	\$6.75 each \$6.00 each
AIR DIAPHRAGM PUMP 555-200-G	½" Air Pump	\$720.00
555-G-832	Liquid Side Kit	\$395.00
555-G-833	Air Side Kit	\$250.00
GPM-038	Generic Pump Muffler	\$32.00
555-200-TKO	½" Air Pump with fittings	\$740.00
PLASTIC LID		
TKO-LID-PL	Clear Plastic Lid	\$130.00
	(w/ Mounting Hardware)	
COALESCING PACK		
TKO-C-6	Coalescing Pack	\$150.00
TKO-C-10 TKO-C-14	Coalescing Pack Coalescing Pack	\$190.00 \$225.00
	22	Ţ <b></b> 0.00
CLEAN COOLANT OUTLET	4.4/0" 0.11.11	<b>440.00</b> %
555-300-H 555-300-TKO	1-1/2" Outlet Hose Outlet Hose w/ Fittings	\$10.00/foot \$70.00
22-G12	Bulkhead Gasket-Buna	\$15.00 each